
14 nights departing June 1, 2024    
Holland America ❘ Nieuw Statendam    

    
Date Port Arrive Depart 
Saturday, June 1 Copenhagen, Denmark   3:00pm 
Sunday, June 2 Oslofjord, Norway (Cruising)    
Sunday, June 2 Oslo, Norway  10:00am 6:00pm 
Monday, June 3 At Sea   
Tuesday, June 4 Nordfjordeid, Norway  7:00am 4:00pm 
Tuesday, June 4 Nordfjord, Norway (Cruising)    
Wednesday, June 5 At Sea   
Thursday, June 6 Akureyri, Iceland  Noon 6:00pm 
Friday, June 7 Isafjordur, Iceland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Saturday, June 8 Reykjavik, Iceland  7:00am 7:00pm 
Sunday, June 9 Heimaey, Iceland  8:00am 4:00pm 
Monday, June 10 Djupivogur, Iceland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Tuesday, June 11 At Sea   
Wednesday, June 12 Kirkwall, Scotland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Thursday, June 13 Invergordon, Scotland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Friday, June 14 At Sea   
Saturday, June 15 Copenhagen, Denmark  7:00am  
    
For more information about this or any other sailing contact Rob Stover    
Toll Free: 1-888-723-2377       
Direct: 778-398-2010    
Email: robs@uniglobecarefree.ca    

 


